FLASHINGS &
ACCESSORIES
for sandwich panels
PANELTECH.EU
PaNELTECH Sp. z o.o.
41-508 Chorzów
ul. Michałkowicka 24
+48 32 245 91 41

FLASHING 039 B - GATE OPENING MASKING FRAME
symbol G A B C L area
036/120 120 124 50 30
3000
5000
6000
219
036/140 140 144 50 30 239
036/160 160 164 50 30 259
036/180 180 184 50 30 279
036/200 200 204 50 30 299
036/220 220 224 50 30 319
036/240 240 244 50 30 339
036/260 260 264 50 30 359
symbol G A B C L area
037B/120 120 136 50 30
3000
5000
6000
276
037B/140 140 156 50 30 296
037B/160 160 176 50 30 316
037B/180 180 196 50 30 336
037B/200 200 216 50 30 356
037B/220 220 236 50 30 376
037B/240 240 256 50 30 396
037B/260 260 276 50 30 416
symbol G A B C L area
039B/120 120 142 50 30
3000
5000
6000
282
039B/140 140 162 50 30 302
039B/160 160 182 50 30 322
039B/180 180 202 50 30 342
039B/200 200 222 50 30 362
039B/220 220 242 50 30 382
039B/240 240 262 50 30 402
039B/260 260 282 50 30 422
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Untypical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm or 0,75 mm
036 / G ....... / B ....... / C .......
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm

WALL PANEL FLASHINGS
FLASHING 054 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING FRAME – HEAD
symbol A B L area
054B/40 40 20
3000
75
054B/60 60 20 95
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Untypical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm or 0,75 mm
054B / A .......  / B .......
FLASHING 055 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING
FRAME – EXTERNAL POST
FLASHING 056 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING
FRAME – EXTERNAL POST
symbol A B C L area
055B/22 22 30 25
3000
107
055B/30 30 30 25 115
055B/35 35 30 25 120
055B/42 42 30 25
3000
5000
6000
127
055B/40 40 30 25 125
055B/60 60 30 25 145
055B/80 80 30 25 165
055B/100 100 30 25 185
055B/120 120 30 25 205
symbol A B C L area
056B/22 22 50 25
3000
5000
6000
186
056B/30 30 50 25 194
056B/35 35 50 25 199
056B/42 42 50 25 206
056B/40 40 50 25 204
056B/60 60 50 25 224
056B/80 80 50 25 244
056B/100 100 50 25 264
056B/120 120 50 25 284
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Untypical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm or 0,75 mm
055B / A .......  / B .......  / C .......
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm

15
CB
A
C
20
A+
14
A
AB
170°
15
WALL PANEL FLASHINGS
FLASHING 057 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING
FRAME – EXTERNAL POST
symbol A B C L area
057B/22 22 50 25
3000
5000
6000
192
057B/30 30 50 25 200
057B/35 35 50 25 205
057B/42 42 50 25 212
057B/40 40 50 25 210
057B/60 60 50 25 230
057B/80 80 50 25 250
057B/100 100 50 25 270
057B/120 120 50 25 290
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Untypical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm or 0,75 mm
057B / A = .......  / B = .......  / C = .......
FLASHING 058 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING
FRAME – INTERNAL FLASHING
FLASHING 059 B - WINDOW OPENING MASKING
FRAME – INTERNAL FLASHING
symbol A B L area
058B/40 40 50
3000
5000
6000
164
058B/60 60 50 184
058B/80 80 50 204
058B/100 100 50 224
058B/120 120 50 244
symbol A B L area
059B/25 25 25
3000
65

15
90°
A
120°
ROOF PANEL FLASHINGS
FLASHING 118 - SANDWICH PANEL DRIP CAP
FLASHING 117B
FLASHING 119 - BRICK WALL DRIP CAP
symbol L area
118 3000 125
symbol L area
119 3000 120
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
symbol A B C D α ° L area
117B/100 50 110 42 100 90
3000
5000
6000
332
117B/150 50 110 42 150 90 382
117B/200 50 110 42 200 90 432
117B/250 50 110 42 250 90 482
117B/300 50 110 42 300 90 532
Typical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm
Untypical steel sheet thickness 0,50 mm or 0,75 mm
117B / A .......  / B ...... / C ...... / D ......  / α ......
34